
Date Day Event Team Rinks Venue Time Dress Code
23rd April  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Wilton 4 Men Rinks Home 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
30th April  Wednesday Wiltshire League Amesbury v Malmesbury 4 Men Rinks Away 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
7th  May  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Warminster 4 Men Rinks Home 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
14th May  Wednesday Wiltshire League Devizes v Malmesbury 4 Men Rinks Away 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
21st May  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Trowbridge Westbourne 4 Men Rinks Home 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
28th May  Wednesday Wiltshire League Pewsey Vale v Malmesbury 4 Men Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
4th June  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Chippenham Park  4 Men Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
11th June  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Corsham 4 Men  Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
18th  June  Wednesday Wiltshire League Spencer Melksham v Malmesbury  4 Men  Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
25th June  Wednesday Wiltshire League Wilton v Malmesbury 4 Men Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
2nd July  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Amesbury 4 Men Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
9th July  Wednesday Wiltshire League Warminster v  Malmesbury 4 Men Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
16th July  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Devizes 4 Men Rinks Home 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
23rd July  Wednesday Wiltshire League Trowbridge Westbourne v Malmesbury  4 Men Rinks Away 18:30 Club Shirt + Greys
30th July  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Pewsey Vale 4 Men Rinks Home 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
6th August  Wednesday Wiltshire League Chippenham Park v Malmesbury 4 Men Rinks Away 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
13th August  Wednesday Wiltshire League Corsham v Malmesbury 4 Men Rinks Away 18:15 Club Shirt + Greys
20th August  Wednesday Wiltshire League Malmesbury v Spencer Melksham 4 Men Rinks Home 18:00 Club Shirt + Greys
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